DM-8-MOD-24VDC Specifications
     DM-8-MOD-24VDC is based on DM-8-MOD,
we add a Bracket.So the actuator can be mounted on
the ball valve in  any of four 90° positions.It cantains
damper actuator and Vavle body  and so on.
Materials
Bracket    Stainless steel 304
Valve       Brass

MODEL TYPE Kv Cv THREAD
CLOSE
OFF PRES.
(Mpa)
RATED
BODY
PRES.
(MPa)
SBV01G215120 SBV05G215120
2-way
12 14
G1/2
      0.6
       2.5
SBV02G215040 SBV06G215040 4 4.7
SBV01G220150 SBV05G220150 15 17.5 G3/4
SBV02G220063 SBV06G220063 6.3 7.4
SBV01G225220 SBV05G225220 22 25 G1
SBV02G225100 SBV06G225100 10 11.7
SBV01G232310 SBV05G232310 31 36.3 G11/4
SBV02G232160 SBV06G232160 16 18.7
SBV01G240330 SBV05G240330 33 38.6 G11/2
SBV02G240250 SBV06G240250 25 29.3
SBV01G250500 SBV05G250500 50 58.5 G2
SBV02G250400 SBV06G250400 40 46.8
MATERIAL
MATERIAL
BODY Forged brass /  Precision casting stainless steel
BALL Casting brass (chrome-plate) / stainless steel